236 THIRD STREET GREENPORT, NY 11944	VILLAGE OF GREENPORT HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION AGENDA March 20th, 2025 – 4:00 p.m. Station One Fire House Third & South Streets - Greenport, N.Y. 11944
Tel: (631)477-0248 Fax: (631)477-1877	Item No. 1 Motion to accept and approve the minutes of February 20th, 2025, Regular Meeting.
villageofgreenport.org	Regular meeting.
MAYOR KEVIN STUESSI EXT 215	Item No. 2 Motion to schedule the next Historic Preservation Commission Meeting for 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, April 17th, 2025, at the Station One Fire House, Third & South Streets, Greenport, NY.
TRUSTEES MARY BESS PHILLIPS DEPUTY MAYOR	Item No. 3 Commission discussion and possible motion to advance a resolution to the
PATRICK BRENNAN	Greenport Board of Trustees establishing the Village of Greenport as a Historic District.
LILY DOUGHERTY-JOHNSON	
JULIA ROBINS	Item No. 4 Commission discussion and possible motion to approve a list of colors/brands of paint that would be pre-approved for use by the Historic
TREASURER ADAM BRAUTIGAM. EXT 217	Preservation Commission.
VILLAGE CLERK CANDACE HALL EXT 214	Item No. 5 Motion to adjourn.